2024 Tempezo Pricebook
Version 1.00, Build 1, 11/27/23
Tempezo Rev. 1.00, Build 1 | Page 2
Tempezo Rev. 1.00, Build 1 | Page 3
Table of Contents
Notices ................................................................................................... 5
Standard Natural Wood Veneer Finishes ......................................... 6
Standard HPL Finishes ........................................................................ 6

Nevers Tempezo tables are ordered as a single unit. The tabletop and the bases are specified together. You will have to
provide the codes for your finishboth construction elements.
Ordering Code Structure
O/ [MODEL] / [TOP SIZE CODE] / VENEER (V) OR LAM (L) / [FINISH] /
Example
T/REC1/09648/L/BW1
Tempezo Rev. 1.00, Build 1 | Page 9
29” H Square Table Pricing
MODEL NO. LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT SECTIONS BASES LAM VENEER
T/SQR1/04848 48" 48" 29" 1 1 $11,967 $13,677
T/SQR1/05454 54" 54" 29" 1 1 $13,298 $15,198
T/SQR1/06060 60" 60" 29" 1 1 $14,249 $16,284
T/SQR2/07272 72" 72" 29" 2 1 $16,359 $18,696
29” H Rectangle Table Pricing
48” D
MODEL NO. LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT SECTIONS BASES LAM VENEER
T/REC1/09648 96" 48" 29" 1 2 $18,606 $21,264
T/REC1/12048 120" 48" 29" 1 2 $19,585 $22,383
T/REC2/14448 144" 48" 29" 2 2 $20,617 $23,562
T/REC2/16848 168" 48" 29" 2 2 $21,701 $24,801
T/REC2/19248 192" 48" 29" 2 3 $30,631 $35,007
T/REC2/21648 216" 48" 29" 2 3 $32,163 $36,758
T/REC2/24048 240" 48" 29" 2 3 $33,772 $38,597
T/REC3/26448 264" 48" 29" 3 3 $35,460 $40,526
T/REC3/28848 288" 48" 29" 3 3 $37,234 $42,553
T/REC3/31248 312" 48" 29" 3 3 $39,095 $44,680
T/REC3/33648 336" 48" 29" 3 3 $41,050 $46,914
T/REC3/36048 360" 48" 29" 3 3 $43,102 $49,259
60” D
MODEL NO. LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT SECTIONS BASES LAM VENEER
T/REC1/09660 96" 60" 29" 1 2 $23,337 $26,671
T/REC1/12060 120" 60" 29" 1 2 $24,566 $28,075
T/REC2/14460 144" 60" 29" 2 2 $25,858 $29,552
T/REC2/16860 168" 60" 29" 2 2 $27,220 $31,108
T/REC2/19260 192" 60" 29" 2 3 $35,903 $41,032
T/REC2/21660 216" 60" 29" 2 3 $37,554 $42,919
T/REC2/24060 240" 60" 29" 2 3 $39,281 $44,893
T/REC3/26460 264" 60" 29" 3 3 $41,088 $46,958
T/REC3/28860 288" 60" 29" 3 3 $42,978 $49,118
T/REC3/31260 312" 60" 29" 3 3 $44,956 $51,378
T/REC3/33660 336" 60" 29" 3 3 $47,024 $53,742
T/REC3/36060 360" 60" 29" 3 3 $49,186 $56,213
Tempezo Rev. 1.00, Build 1 | Page 10
72” D
MODEL NO. LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT SECTIONS BASES LAM VENEER
T/REC2/09672 96" 72" 29" 2 2 $30,670 $35,051
T/REC2/12072 120" 72" 29" 2 2 $32,286 $36,898
T/REC3/14472 144" 72" 29" 3 2 $33,983 $38,838
T/REC3/16872 168" 72" 29" 3 2 $35,773 $40,883
T/REC4/19272 192" 72" 29" 4 3 $49,833 $56,952
T/REC4/21672 216" 72" 29" 4 3 $52,325 $59,800
T/REC4/24072 240" 72" 29" 4 3 $54,941 $62,790
T/REC5/26472 264" 72" 29" 5 3 $57,689 $65,930
T/REC5/28872 288" 72" 29" 5 3 $60,572 $69,225
T/REC6/31272 312" 72" 29" 6 3 $63,601 $72,687
T/REC6/33672 336" 72" 29" 6 3 $66,782 $76,322
T/REC6/36072 360" 72" 29" 6 3 $70,119 $80,136
Tempezo Rev. 1.00, Build 1 | Page 11
29” H Lineal Boat Table Pricing
39”/60”
MODEL NO. LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT SECTIONS BASES LAM VENEER
T/VPT2/14460 144" 39/60" 29" 2 2 $26,590 $30,389
T/VPT2/16860 168" 39/60" 29" 2 2 $27,990 $31,988
T/VPT2/19260 192" 39/60" 29" 2 3 $36,496 $41,710
T/VPT2/21660 216" 39/60" 29" 2 3 $38,175 $43,628
T/VPT2/24060 240" 39/60" 29" 2 3 $39,930 $45,634
T/VPT3/26460 264" 39/60" 29" 3 3 $41,766 $47,733
T/VPT3/28860 288" 39/60" 29" 3 3 $43,687 $49,928
T/VPT3/31260 312" 39/60" 29" 3 3 $45,698 $52,226
T/VPT3/33660 336" 39/60" 29" 3 3 $47,800 $54,629
T/VPT3/36060 360" 39/60" 29" 3 3 $49,998 $57,141
39”/72”
MODEL NO. LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT SECTIONS BASES LAM VENEER
T/VPT3/14472 144" 39/72" 29" 3 2 $32,842 $37,534
T/VPT3/16872 168" 39/72" 29" 3 2 $34,570 $39,509
T/VPT4/19272 192" 39/72" 29" 4 3 $50,105 $57,263
T/VPT4/21672 216" 39/72" 29" 4 3 $52,610 $60,126
T/VPT4/24072 240" 39/72" 29" 4 3 $55,240 $63,131
T/VPT5/26472 264" 39/72" 29" 5 3 $58,003 $66,289
T/VPT5/28872 288" 39/72" 29" 5 3 $60,903 $69,603
T/VPT6/31272 312" 39/72" 29" 6 3 $63,947 $73,082
T/VPT6/33672 336" 39/72" 29" 6 3 $67,146 $76,738
T/VPT6/37272 360" 39/72" 29" 6 3 $70,501 $80,573
Tempezo Rev. 1.00, Build 1 | Page 12
29” H Viewpoint Table Pricing
39”/60”

MODEL NO. LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT SECTIONS BASES LAM VENEER
T/VPT3/14472 144" 39/72" 29" 3 2 $32,842 $37,534
T/VPT3/16872 168" 39/72" 29" 3 2 $34,570 $39,509
T/VPT4/19272 192" 39/72" 29" 4 3 $50,105 $57,263
T/VPT4/21672 216" 39/72" 29" 4 3 $52,610 $60,126
T/VPT4/24072 240" 39/72" 29" 4 3 $55,240 $63,131
T/VPT5/26472 264" 39/72" 29" 5 3 $58,003 $66,289
T/VPT5/28872 288" 39/72" 29" 5 3 $60,903 $69,603
T/VPT6/31272 312" 39/72" 29" 6 3 $63,947 $73,082
T/VPT6/33672 336" 39/72" 29" 6 3 $67,146 $76,738
T/VPT6/37272 360" 39/72" 29" 6 3 $70,501 $80,573
Tempezo Rev. 1.00, Build 1 | Page 13
Tempezo Credenzas and Buffets
30” Credenza
Model Number Length Width Height  Lam Veneer
T/CFB/04830 48" 24" 30"  $6,042 $6,905
T/CFB/07230 72" 24" 30"  $6,920 $7,908
T/CFB/09630 96" 24" 30"  $8,511 $9,727
36” Buffet
Model Number Length Width Height  Lam Veneer
T/CFC/04836 48" 24" 36"  $7,745 $8,851
T/CFC/07236 72" 24" 36"  $8,492 $9,705
T/CFC/09636 96" 24" 36"  $11,006 $12,578
30” Credenza with Drawers
Model Number Length Width Height  Lam Veneer
T/CFF/04830 48" 24" 30"  $6,556 $7,493
T/CFF/07230 72" 24" 30"  $7,777 $8,888
T/CFF/09630 96" 24" 30"  $9,818 $11,220
36” Buffet with Drawers
Model Number Length Width Height  Lam Veneer
T/CFG/04836 48" 24" 36"  $8,427 $9,631
T/CFG/07236 72" 24" 36"  $9,415 $10,760
T/CFG/09636 96" 24" 36"  $11,883 $13,581
Tempezo Rev. 1.00, Build 1 | Page 14
Storage & Credenzas w/ 72” H Media Wall
30” H Credenza with Media Wall
Model Number Length Depth Doors Drawers Lam Veneer
T/CFBMW/4830 48" 24" 2 0 $6,949 $7,942
T/CFBMW/7230 72" 24" 3 0 $7,957 $9,094
T/CFBMW/9630 96" 24" 4 0 $9,788 $11,186
36” H Buffet with Media Wall
Model Number Length Depth Doors Drawers Lam Veneer
T/CFCMW/4836 48" 24" 2 0 $8,906 $10,178
T/CFCMW/7236 72" 24" 3 0 $9,765 $11,160
T/CFCMW/9636 96" 24" 4 0 $12,657 $14,465
30” H Credenza with Media Wall and Drawers
Model Number Length Depth Doors Drawers Lam Veneer
T/CFFMW/4830 48" 24" 2 2 $7,539 $8,616
T/CFFMW/7230 72" 24" 3 3 $8,943 $10,221
T/CFFMW/9630 96" 24" 4 4 $11,289 $12,902
36” H Buffet with Media Wall and Drawers
Model Number Length Depth Doors Drawers Lam Veneer
T/CFGMW/4836 48" 24" 2 2 $9,691 $11,075
T/CFGMW/7236 72" 24" 3 3 $10,826 $12,373
T/CFGMW/9636 96" 24" 4 4 $13,666 $15,618
Lectern
Model Number Length Depth Height  Veneer
T/LEC/483024 30" 24" 48"  $10,869
Tempezo Rev. 1.00, Build 1 | Page 15